
Расходные материалы к PW PT31
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АртикулНаименование позиции

Катод удлиненный

Катод стандартный

Сопло удлиненное

Диффузор

Сопло стандартное

Насадка защитная
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№

XL19683

XL18205

XL20860

XL18785

XL18866

XL18204


